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Sodium Nitroprussiate (Sodium nitroferricyanide)

SNP-500
SPECIFICATIONS
CAS: 13755-38-9
Molecular weight: 297.95

Molecular formula:
Appearance:
Assay:

Insoluble matters:
Chloride:

Sulfate:

Storage:

Stability:

o
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Na,[Fe(CN)sNO].2H,0
Red crystals

>99 %

<0.01%

<0.01%

<0.01%

Room temperature

At least 2 years at R.T
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